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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      :                                                                   ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 104-SANITATION FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1046              SANITATION-FNB 7794

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      26,117.80

 

 1/04/17  1/04 C00039 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/04/2017                                     75.00       26,192.80

 1/04/17  1/04 U00114 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,128.29       29,321.09

 1/04/17  1/04 U00115 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    988.10       30,309.19

 1/04/17  1/06 B00884 Deposit 000000        PYMT CLEAR UP/609 N OAKWOOD     JE# 000611                        20.00       30,329.19

 1/05/17  1/05 U00116 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,631.94       31,961.13

 1/05/17  1/05 U00117 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,366.29       33,327.42

 1/06/17  1/06 U00120 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,596.78       34,924.20

 1/06/17  1/06 U00122 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             23.51       34,947.71

 1/06/17  1/10 C00043 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/06/2017                                     21.00       34,968.71

 1/06/17  1/10 U00141 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,802.61       36,771.32

 1/09/17  1/09 U00127 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             18.02       36,789.34

 1/09/17  1/09 C00042 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/09/2017                                     24.00       36,813.34

 1/09/17  1/09 U00135 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,564.78       39,378.12

 1/09/17  5/30 B01831 Deposit 000000        BANK ADJUSTMENT                 JE# 001229                         0.10       39,378.22

 1/11/17  1/10 B00898 Deposit 000000        1-11-17 PAYROLL                 JE# 000616                     1,141.73CR     38,236.49

 1/11/17  1/11 U00144 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,013.92       40,250.41

 1/11/17  1/23 B00959 Deposit 000000        G/F TO S/F FEMA/ROLLOFFS        JE# 000657                       705.00       40,955.41

 1/12/17  1/12 U00148 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       86.10CR     40,869.31

 1/12/17  1/12 U00150 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,538.63       42,407.94

 1/13/17  1/16 C00047 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/13/2017                                     46.00       42,453.94

 1/13/17  1/16 U00156 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,360.45       43,814.39

 1/13/17  1/19 B00934 Deposit 000000        S/F TO P/F 1-13-17              JE# 000644                       197.95CR     43,616.44

 1/16/17  1/16 U00154 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,059.19       44,675.63

 1/16/17  1/16 U00155 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            979.65       45,655.28

 1/17/17  1/17 U00158 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            844.01       46,499.29

 1/18/17  1/18 U00161 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,493.90       47,993.19

 1/19/17  1/19 U00163 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,066.94       49,060.13

 1/20/17  1/20 U00164 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       17.99CR     49,042.14

 1/20/17  1/20 U00173 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       18.02CR     49,024.12

 1/20/17  1/20 C00051 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/20/2017                                     30.00       49,054.12

 1/20/17  1/20 U00175 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,326.78       50,380.90

 1/23/17  1/23 C00052 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/23/2017                                    122.00       50,502.90

 1/23/17  1/23 U00180 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,476.81       51,979.71

 1/24/17  1/24 U00190 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            962.11       52,941.82

 1/25/17  1/24 B00974 Deposit 000000        1-25-17 PR                      JE# 000669                     1,373.18CR     51,568.64
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 104-SANITATION FUND                                               PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1046            THRU 1046

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 1/25/17  1/25 U00192 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            811.77       52,380.41

 1/25/17  1/30 B00998 Deposit 000000        SANIT/F TO P/F TRANSFER         JE# 000685                    36,015.40CR     16,365.01

 1/26/17  1/26 U00193 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            864.55       17,229.56

 1/27/17  1/27 C00055 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/27/2017                                     30.00       17,259.56

 1/27/17  1/27 U00194 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,103.25       18,362.81

 1/30/17  1/30 C00056 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  1/30/2017                                    134.00       18,496.81

 1/30/17  1/30 U00196 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,434.43       20,931.24

 1/31/17  1/31 U00198 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          5,400.00       26,331.24

 1/31/17  1/31 U00200 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            939.57       27,270.81

 1/31/17  2/06 B01035 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME JAN 2017        JE# 000709                         8.37       27,279.18

 1/31/17  5/30 B01832 Deposit 000000        TO BAL JAN BANK STATEMENT       JE# 001230                       175.53CR     27,103.65

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 26,117.80                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  40,011.75             39,025.90CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    66,129.55             39,025.90CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          27,103.65
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 26,117.80                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  40,011.75             39,025.90CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                    66,129.55             39,025.90CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         27,103.65
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      January    THRU January

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1046            THRU 1046

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


